
The double-sided tissue tape is a high quality non-woven cellulose tape with a synthetic rubber adhesive protected by a bisiliconized paper liner. 
Due to its thickness, the tape provides fast, airtight and inconspicuous adhesion. 

APPLICATION:

CHARACTERISTICS:

ADVANTAGES: • high primary adhesion to a wide range of surfaces;
• UV stability, resistance to solvents; 
• resistance to plasticizer migration; 
• reliability of fastening due to the strength of the tape; 
• the convenience of use.

DOUBLE-SIDED
TISSUE TAPE

• gluing paper, thin cardboard, thin plastic, 
envelopes, packages, folders, flags; 

• gluing paper during production and printing; 
• gluing of various films; 
• fastening of light elements, such as signs, 

signboards, strips, plates, decorative elements;
• installation of plastic elements;
• gluing and installation of POS materials and 

souvenirs;

Base
material

Adhesive
layer

Vendor
code Size Quantity

pcs/box Color Adhesion Barcode

Nonwoven
cellulose 

Synthetic
rubber

ATD1210
ATD2010
ATD2410
ATD4510
ATD4520

12mm*10m
20mm*10m
24mm*10m
45mm*10m
45mm*20m

300 pcs.
180 pcs.
144 pcs.
72 pcs.
72 pcs.

Base - transparent,
liner - white 12Н/25mm

4824012004513
4824012004537
4824012004551
4824012004575
4824012004582

Thickness

80 μm

• gluing felt;
• gluing small metal, plastic, glass parts to flat surfaces; 

• gluing calendars, folders made of thick cardboard, laminated 
surfaces, photo paper, design cardboard; • installation of 
cardboard shelf talkers to the shelves;

• arrangement of retail space; 
• fixation of information carriers; 
• processing of metals with decorative elements;
• lamination of leather, textiles, foam materials.


